
Last Name First Name Email Section DE-964 # ADE-1317 #Duplicate DE-964 Duplicate 1317 Date Added
Davis Lenny ldavis@gmail.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Doe John john.doe@example.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Fargus Jake Jakeyboy@me.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Favorite Tammy tammy@helpingus.com A.00.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Footman Fart Farty@metoo.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Johnson Alice alice.johnson@example.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Money Debbie money.debbie@gmail.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Money Donna donaldjmoney@gmail.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Ramey Logan loganfoxramey@icloud.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Ramey Tony tony@example.com 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Smith Jane jane.smith@example.com T.01.2025 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Smith Sarah sarah@example.com DE5478921 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Student Test student1@example.com 2025-05-25 12:13:25
Tiptoe Timmy Timmy@tiptoe.com de3456756 2025-05-25 12:13:25


